
HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 4:50 PM  3/5/2012  Page 1Lake Country Swim Team
2012 WI 13 & Over SC State Championship - 3/1/2012 to 3/4/2012

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2012-141S
WSAC 25 YD

Team Rankings - Through Event 48
13-14 Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Ozaukee Aquatics 581.50Ozaukee Aquatics
2 Waukesha Express Swim Team 501Waukesha Express Swim Team
3 Badger Aquatics Club 316Badger Aquatics Club
4 YMCA of Dane County Swim Team 293YMCA of Dane County Swim Team
5 Southwest Aquatic Team 292Southwest Aquatic Team
6 DeForest Aquatic Club 255DeForest Aquatic Club
7 Lake Country Swim Team 244Lake Country Swim Team
8 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team 194Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team
9 New Berlin Swim Club 177New Berlin Swim Club

10 McFarland Spartan Sharks 148McFarland Spartan Sharks
11 Menomonee Falls Swim Club 125Menomonee Falls Swim Club
12 Fox Valley Wave Swim Team 124.50Fox Valley Wave Swim Team
13 YMCA at Pabst Farms Swim Team 103.50YMCA at Pabst Farms Swim Team
14 Elmbrook Swim Club 84.50Elmbrook Swim Club
15 Schroeder YMCA Swim Team 73Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
16 Shorewood Swim Club 69Shorewood Swim Club
17 Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team 38Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team
18 Pulaski Area Swim Club 33Pulaski Area Swim Club
19 West Bend Swim Club 32West Bend Swim Club
20 Shawano Community Swim Club 16Shawano Community Swim Club
21 Clintonville Area Swim Team 7Clintonville Area Swim Team
21 Wausau Tide Swim Club 7Wausau Tide Swim Club
23 Geneva Y Swim Team 3Geneva Y Swim Team

3,717.00Total
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2012 WI 13 & Over SC State Championship - 3/1/2012 to 3/4/2012

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2012-141S
WSAC 25 YD

Team Rankings - Through Event 48
13-14 Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Lake Country Swim Team 760Lake Country Swim Team
2 Badger Aquatics Club 627Badger Aquatics Club
3 Green Bay YMCA 335Green Bay YMCA
4 Schroeder YMCA Swim Team 330Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
5 Fox Valley Wave Swim Team 326Fox Valley Wave Swim Team
6 Elmbrook Swim Club 194Elmbrook Swim Club
7 Shorewood Swim Club 132Shorewood Swim Club
8 DeForest Aquatic Club 120.50DeForest Aquatic Club
9 Ozaukee Aquatics 114Ozaukee Aquatics

10 Fort Atkinson Swim Team 97Fort Atkinson Swim Team
11 Eau Claire Y Marlins 88Eau Claire Y Marlins
12 Verona Aquatic Club 81Verona Aquatic Club
13 YMCA at Pabst Farms Swim Team 71YMCA at Pabst Farms Swim Team
14 Shawano Community Swim Club 55Shawano Community Swim Club
15 Pleasant Prairie Patriots 53Pleasant Prairie Patriots
16 South Eastern Aquatics 51South Eastern Aquatics
17 YMCA of Dane County Swim Team 48YMCA of Dane County Swim Team
18 Waukesha Express Swim Team 45Waukesha Express Swim Team
18 Southwest Aquatic Team 45Southwest Aquatic Team
20 Ripon Community Swim Club 37Ripon Community Swim Club
21 Tosa Aquatic Club 22.50Tosa Aquatic Club
22 Unattached-Shuman 21Unattached-Shuman
23 Northern Lakes Aquatic Club 19Northern Lakes Aquatic Club
24 McFarland Spartan Sharks 18McFarland Spartan Sharks
25 Winnebago Area Mariners 14Winnebago Area Mariners
26 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team 13Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team
27 Stevens Point Area YMCA 3Stevens Point Area YMCA

3,720.00Total
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2012 WI 13 & Over SC State Championship - 3/1/2012 to 3/4/2012

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2012-141S
WSAC 25 YD

Team Rankings - Through Event 48
Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Waukesha Express Swim Team 1,918.50Waukesha Express Swim Team
2 Lake Country Swim Team 1,009Lake Country Swim Team
3 Ozaukee Aquatics 832.50Ozaukee Aquatics
4 Southwest Aquatic Team 709Southwest Aquatic Team
5 Badger Aquatics Club 507Badger Aquatics Club
6 Schroeder YMCA Swim Team 489Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
7 Shorewood Swim Club 462Shorewood Swim Club
8 YMCA of Dane County Swim Team 448YMCA of Dane County Swim Team
9 Elmbrook Swim Club 424Elmbrook Swim Club

10 DeForest Aquatic Club 291DeForest Aquatic Club
11 Menomonee Falls Swim Club 290Menomonee Falls Swim Club
12 Verona Aquatic Club 246.50Verona Aquatic Club
13 New Berlin Swim Club 212.50New Berlin Swim Club
14 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team 207Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team
15 J-Hawk Aquatic Club 182J-Hawk Aquatic Club
16 Fox Valley Wave Swim Team 181.50Fox Valley Wave Swim Team
17 Shawano Community Swim Club 157.50Shawano Community Swim Club
18 McFarland Spartan Sharks 152McFarland Spartan Sharks
19 YMCA at Pabst Farms Swim Team 142YMCA at Pabst Farms Swim Team
20 Green Bay YMCA 111.50Green Bay YMCA
21 Green County  Golden Gators 107Green County  Golden Gators
22 Stevens Point Area YMCA 90Stevens Point Area YMCA
23 Green Bay Swim Club 59Green Bay Swim Club
24 Wausau Tide Swim Club 46.50Wausau Tide Swim Club
25 West Bend Swim Club 38West Bend Swim Club
25 Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team 38Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team
27 Pulaski Area Swim Club 33Pulaski Area Swim Club
28 Geneva Y Swim Team 28Geneva Y Swim Team
29 Waunakee Swimming/Waunakee Orc 27Waunakee Swimming/Waunakee Orc
30 Fort Atkinson Swim Team 20Fort Atkinson Swim Team
30 Eau Claire Y Marlins 20Eau Claire Y Marlins
32 Ashwaubenon Swim Club 18Ashwaubenon Swim Club
33 Howard Suamico Storm Breakers 16Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
34 Clintonville Area Swim Team 7Clintonville Area Swim Team
35 Northern Lakes Aquatic Club 6.50Northern Lakes Aquatic Club
36 Pleasant Prairie Patriots 4Pleasant Prairie Patriots

9,530.50Total
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2012 WI 13 & Over SC State Championship - 3/1/2012 to 3/4/2012

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2012-141S
WSAC 25 YD

Team Rankings - Through Event 48
Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Badger Aquatics Club 1,127Badger Aquatics Club
2 Lake Country Swim Team 1,090Lake Country Swim Team
3 Schroeder YMCA Swim Team 847.50Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
4 Fox Valley Wave Swim Team 683Fox Valley Wave Swim Team
5 YMCA of Dane County Swim Team 673.50YMCA of Dane County Swim Team
6 Green Bay YMCA 594Green Bay YMCA
7 Southwest Aquatic Team 588Southwest Aquatic Team
8 Waukesha Express Swim Team 492Waukesha Express Swim Team
9 Eau Claire Y Marlins 446Eau Claire Y Marlins

10 Elmbrook Swim Club 331Elmbrook Swim Club
11 Wausau Tide Swim Club 298Wausau Tide Swim Club
12 Verona Aquatic Club 292Verona Aquatic Club
13 DeForest Aquatic Club 251.50DeForest Aquatic Club
14 Shorewood Swim Club 238Shorewood Swim Club
15 McFarland Spartan Sharks 202McFarland Spartan Sharks
16 Winnebago Area Mariners 167Winnebago Area Mariners
17 Ozaukee Aquatics 154Ozaukee Aquatics
18 YMCA at Pabst Farms Swim Team 125YMCA at Pabst Farms Swim Team
19 Fort Atkinson Swim Team 116Fort Atkinson Swim Team
20 Beloit Aquatic Team 109Beloit Aquatic Team
21 Menomonee Falls Swim Club 108Menomonee Falls Swim Club
22 West Bend Swim Club 96West Bend Swim Club
23 South Eastern Aquatics 86South Eastern Aquatics
23 Pleasant Prairie Patriots 86Pleasant Prairie Patriots
25 Shawano Community Swim Club 55Shawano Community Swim Club
26 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team 39Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team
27 Ripon Community Swim Club 37Ripon Community Swim Club
28 Tosa Aquatic Club 22.50Tosa Aquatic Club
29 Fond du Lac Swim Club 21Fond du Lac Swim Club
29 Unattached-Shuman 21Unattached-Shuman
31 Northern Lakes Aquatic Club 19Northern Lakes Aquatic Club
32 Howard Suamico Storm Breakers 11Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
33 Stevens Point Area YMCA 9Stevens Point Area YMCA
33 New Berlin Swim Club 9New Berlin Swim Club

9,444.00Total


